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April 12
Ayala #4
Villa
Villa

April 26
Ayala #4
Ayala #4
Ayala #4

May 3

Ayala #4
Ayala #4
Ayala #4

Khaos
Gilead
1 Hit Wonders
Just Bring It
Unathletics

12 Pack
Scared Hitless

8:00
8:00
9:15

4:15
5:30
9:15

4:15
8:00
9:15

SUNDAY EVE CO-ED LOWER-1 LEAGUE
Ruben Ayala Community & Villa Parks

Khaos vs. Scared Hitless

12 Pack vs. Gilead

1 Hit Wonders vs. Unathletics
BYE—Just Bring It

12 Pack vs. Unathletics

Khaos vs 1 Hit Wonders

Just Bring It vs. Scared Hitless
BYE—Gilead

Unathletics vs. Just Bring It
1 Hit Wonders vs. 12 Pack
Scared Hitless vs. Gilead
BYE—Khaos

Roster Add Deadline is 5th game!

May 17

Ayala #4
Ayala #4
Ayala #4

May 31

Ayala #4
Ayala #4
Ayala #4

4:15
5:30
6:45

4:15
5:30
6:45

1 Hit Wonders vs. Gilead
Khaos vs. Just Bring It
Unathletics vs. Scared Hitless
BYE—12 Pack

Scared Hitless vs. 12 Pack
Unathletics vs. Khaos
Gilead vs. Just Bring It
BYE—1 Hit Wonders

REVISED 7/1/15

June 7
Villa
Villa
Villa

June 14
Villa
Villa
Villa

June 21
Villa
Villa
Villa
Villa

June 28
Villa
Villa
Villa

Don't miss out - Register online for next season!

4:15
5:30
9:15

4:15
6:45
8:00

4:15
5:30
6:45
8:00

6:45
8:00
9:15
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MANAGER

Efren Herrera

Janet Banas
Anna Frias
Mike Zeif

Miguel Guerrero
Chris Hendrix
Richard Trujillo

Gilead vs. Khaos

Scared Hitless vs. 1 Hit Wonders
Just Bring It vs. 12 Pack
BYE—Unathletics

Scared Hitless vs. Khaos
Gilead vs. 12 Pack
Unathletics vs. 1 Hit Wonders
BYE—]Just Bring It

1 Hit Wonders vs. Just Bring It
Just Bring It vs. Gilead

12 Pack vs. Scared Hitless
Khaos vs. Unathletics

Just Bring It vs. 1 Hit Wonders
Gilead vs. Unathletics
12 Pack vs. Khaos

NO PLAYOFFS

JUST BRING IT (8-0)
SCARED HITLESS

TEAM LISTED FIRST IS HOME TEAM- NO FLIP FLOPS ALLOWED

MLS-CHINO Field Conditions Hotline
MLS Inland Empire Customer Service
Scores/Standings/Stats/Field Conditions

951.358.2800 x620

customerservice.ie@mlsoftball.com or 951.358.2800 x6

www.mlsoftball.com

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.




